ANNEX F

ENABLING ACTIVITIES UNDER EXPEDITED PROCEDURES
Council Meeting, December 1999

GEF Allocation
Country IA ($ million)
| Biodiversity
|
Micronesia® UNDP 0.239
Togo® World Bank 0.238
Sub-Total 0.477
Clearing House Mechanism
Funded separately (add-on)
Albania World Bank 0.014
Antigua and Barbuda UNDP 0.014
Burundi UNDP 0.011
Central African Republic UNDP 0.014
Comoros UNDP ‘ 0.014
Maldives UNDP 0.012
Nepal UNDP 0.013
Uruguay UNDP 0.014
; Sub-Total 0.106
Total: Biological Diversity 0.583
Climate Change
Bangladesh UNEP 0.175
Chad® UNDP 0.100
Colombia UNDP 0.345
Dominican Republic UNDP 0.350
Ecuador UNDP 0.220
Madagascar UNDP 0.350
Sub-Total 1.540
Total 2.123

a) IA Fee applies to only those projects that were approved after July 1, 1999. Administrative costs of projects
entered before this time are covered by earlier administrative budgets and provisions. Additions for the
Clearinghouse Mechanism do not incur any fee. The Standard Fee of $54,000 was applied to two projects:
Micronesia and Togo. The fee for Chad was agreed at $15,000. The GEF Allocations do not include the fee.




